
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/22/22 to 04/29/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/22/22 to 04/29/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/22/22 to 04/29/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 7081.4688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9580.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.65% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6739.9375 / $ 

703.7869
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15645.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 95.18% / 9.94%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(163.31%)

Gross Profit $ 21358.7969 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 14277.3281) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.525 Winning Rate 37.21%

Profit Factor 1.496 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.405 / 0.311

Avg Winning Trade 1334.9248 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (528.7899) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 164.6853 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 6745.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1626.3672) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2069.4883 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9580.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.78% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5623.2188 / $ 

674.8663
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15645.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 271.72% / 32.61%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(163.31%)

Gross Profit $ 9524.6211 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 7455.1328) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.373 Winning Rate 35.00%

Profit Factor 1.278 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.061 / 0.180

Avg Winning Trade 1360.6602 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (573.4718) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 103.4744 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 6745.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1370.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 5012.0469 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9580.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.89% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4346.3750 / $ 

836.3196
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15645.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 86.72% / 16.69%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(163.31%)

Gross Profit $ 11834.1914 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 6822.1445) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.698 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 1.735 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.832 / 0.447

Avg Winning Trade 1314.9102 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (487.2960) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 217.9151 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 2850.4844 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1626.3672) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/25/2022 06:36 Buy 13346.7500 04/25/2022 06:44 13283.1875 (1286.2500) (1286.2500) 8

2 04/25/2022 06:59 Sell 13249.7500 04/25/2022 07:10 13330.3184 (1626.3672) (2912.6172) 11

3 04/25/2022 08:15 Sell 13275.5000 04/25/2022 08:20 13337.5000 (1255.0078) (4167.6250) 5

4 04/25/2022 08:32 Sell 13288.0000 04/25/2022 09:05 13286.9717 5.5664 (4162.0586) 33

5 04/25/2022 09:31 Buy 13348.2500 04/25/2022 09:54 13351.5000 49.9961 (4112.0625) 23

6 04/25/2022 10:12 Buy 13382.0000 04/25/2022 10:27 13355.8564 (537.8711) (4649.9336) 15

7 04/25/2022 10:30 Buy 13404.5000 04/25/2022 10:33 13355.0000 (1005.0039) (5654.9375) 3

8 04/25/2022 11:09 Buy 13376.7500 04/25/2022 11:44 13414.8604 747.2070 (4907.7305) 35

9 04/25/2022 11:46 Buy 13462.5000 04/25/2022 11:58 13454.7813 (169.3633) (5077.0938) 12

10 04/25/2022 12:28 Buy 13461.5000 04/25/2022 12:42 13466.1953 78.9063 (4998.1875) 14

11 04/26/2022 06:31 Sell 13407.0000 04/26/2022 07:07 13263.7256 2850.4883 (2147.6992) 36

12 04/26/2022 07:08 Sell 13244.2500 04/26/2022 08:22 13154.7412 1775.1875 (372.5117) 74

13 04/26/2022 08:35 Sell 13117.5000 04/26/2022 09:01 13127.0020 (205.0430) (577.5547) 26

14 04/26/2022 09:02 Sell 13116.5000 04/26/2022 09:03 13128.5000 (255.0078) (832.5625) 1

15 04/26/2022 09:33 Buy 13196.5000 04/26/2022 09:37 13180.3984 (337.0313) (1169.5938) 4

16 04/26/2022 10:35 Sell 13107.5000 04/26/2022 10:39 13130.3584 (472.1680) (1641.7617) 4

17 04/26/2022 11:20 Buy 13147.0000 04/26/2022 11:41 13157.2500 190.0117 (1451.7500) 21

18 04/26/2022 11:55 Buy 13191.2500 04/26/2022 12:05 13154.5000 (750.0000) (2201.7500) 10

19 04/26/2022 12:23 Sell 13083.2500 04/26/2022 12:39 13080.8867 32.2656 (2169.4844) 16

20 04/27/2022 06:54 Buy 13195.7500 04/27/2022 06:57 13167.8086 (573.8438) (2743.3281) 3

21 04/27/2022 06:58 Buy 13180.5000 04/27/2022 07:02 13158.8447 (448.0898) (3191.4180) 4

22 04/27/2022 07:27 Sell 12993.0000 04/27/2022 07:35 13008.7500 (330.0039) (3521.4219) 8

23 04/27/2022 08:25 Buy 13114.5000 04/27/2022 08:45 13103.4063 (236.8906) (3758.3125) 20

24 04/27/2022 09:07 Buy 13105.5000 04/27/2022 09:49 13181.7500 1510.0000 (2248.3125) 42

25 04/27/2022 10:05 Buy 13199.0000 04/27/2022 10:13 13131.2500 (1370.0000) (3618.3125) 8

26 04/27/2022 11:10 Sell 13131.2500 04/27/2022 11:42 13143.1875 (253.7500) (3872.0625) 32

27 04/27/2022 11:53 Sell 13090.5000 04/27/2022 12:44 13030.7168 1180.6641 (2691.3984) 51

28 04/28/2022 06:32 Sell 13198.2500 04/28/2022 07:16 13132.0000 1309.9922 (1381.4063) 44

29 04/28/2022 07:27 Sell 13088.0000 04/28/2022 07:55 13089.7207 (49.4141) (1430.8203) 28

30 04/28/2022 08:23 Buy 13194.2500 04/28/2022 08:29 13175.0000 (399.9922) (1830.8125) 6

31 04/28/2022 09:03 Buy 13149.5000 04/28/2022 11:54 13487.5000 6745.0000 4914.1875 171

32 04/28/2022 12:08 Buy 13515.5000 04/28/2022 12:29 13510.9160 (106.6797) 4807.5078 21

33 04/29/2022 06:50 Buy 13345.2500 04/29/2022 07:06 13356.1758 203.5078 5011.0156 16

34 04/29/2022 07:41 Sell 13208.7500 04/29/2022 08:05 13221.1152 (262.3203) 4748.6953 24

35 04/29/2022 08:08 Sell 13178.7500 04/29/2022 08:23 13202.9883 (499.7734) 4248.9219 15

36 04/29/2022 08:52 Sell 13197.7500 04/29/2022 10:02 13095.5000 2030.0156 6278.9375 70

37 04/29/2022 10:09 Sell 13070.7500 04/29/2022 10:21 13105.2500 (705.0000) 5573.9375 12

38 04/29/2022 10:30 Buy 13110.0000 04/29/2022 10:40 13099.0439 (234.1211) 5339.8164 10

39 04/29/2022 10:53 Sell 13055.7500 04/29/2022 11:15 13056.5000 (30.0039) 5309.8125 22

40 04/29/2022 11:21 Sell 13024.2500 04/29/2022 11:59 12988.2500 705.0000 6014.8125 38

41 04/29/2022 12:07 Sell 12960.7500 04/29/2022 12:19 12976.4307 (328.6133) 5686.1992 12

42 04/29/2022 12:21 Sell 12954.0000 04/29/2022 12:24 12980.7354 (549.7188) 5136.4805 3

43 04/29/2022 12:27 Sell 12953.2500 04/29/2022 12:59 12855.2500 1944.9883 7081.4688 32
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